. Vitamins - Market Price Information (week 29, 2022) - EU

Vitamin B1 Mono
(Thiamine Mononitrate)

Niacin

Nicotinamide

Vitamin B5

(D-Calcium Pantothenate)

Vitamin B6 HCI
(Pyridoxine)

Vitamin B9 (Folic Acid)

Vitamin B12 1%

(Cyanocobalamin)

Vitamin C 35%

Vitamin C 97% coated

Vitamin C 99%

Tianxin
Huazhong
Brother

Xinfa

Vanetta
Brother

Kunda

Brother

Anhui Redpont
Kunda

Xinfa

Brother
Chongging Honoroad
Tianxin
Huazhong
Xinfa

Shengda
Tianxin

Yuxing (by HPLC)
Kingvit (by HPLC)
Kingvit (by UV)
CSPC (by UV)
Ningxia Qiyuan
CSPC

Tianli

NEPG

Ningxia Qiyuan
Beijing Enhalor
CSPC

Luwei

Tianli

Ningxia Qiyuan
CSPC

Luwei

Tianli

NEPG

20,00
20,00
20,00
19,50
6,40
6,70
6,40
6,70
6,50
6,70
70,00
70,00

18,00
18,00
18,00
35,00
34,50
18,50
18,00
13,30

2,95
3,00
3,00
3,00

4,80
4,70

4,80
3,70
3,70
3,70
3,70
4,00

stable to weaker
stable to weaker
stable to weaker
stable to weaker
weaker
weaker
weaker
weaker
weaker
weaker
weaker
weaker
on request
stable to weaker
stable to weaker
stable to weaker
weaker
weaker
stable
stable
stable
stopped offering
weaker
weaker
weaker
weaker
stopped offering
weaker
weaker
stopped offering
weaker
weaker
weaker
weaker
weaker

weaker



. Vitamins - Market Price Information (week 29, 2022) - EU

Vitamin D3
(Cholecalciferol 500 000 000 1U/kg)

Chongging Honoroad

stopped offering

Biotin pure Shengda 280,00 stable to weaker
Tianxin 280,00 stable to weaker
Biotin 2% Shengda 8,10 stable
Tianxin 8,10 stable
Vitamin K3 MNB Vanetta 30,00 stable to weaker
(Menadione Nicotinamide Bisulfite) D 30.00 stable to weaker
Vitamin K3 MSB Vanetta 28,00 stable to weaker
(Menadione Sodium Bisulfite) Brother 28,00 stable to weaker
Betaine HCl 93%, 95%, 97% Healthy Husbandry 2,70 weaker
(+ anti-caking agent)
Betaine anhydrous 96% Shandong Aocter - on request
Zhucheng Haotian 22,50 stable to firmer
Zouping Chenshi --- stopped offering
et Hebei Yuwei 21,50 stable to firmer
Jilin Fuli --- stopped offering
Jilin Haizi 20,50 stable to firmer
Sichuan Bohaoda 20,00 stopped offering
Taurine (+0,5% anti-caking agent) ~ Yongan 3,60 stable to firmer

Indicative prices stated are calculated on basis FCA our warehouse in the Netherlands based on new market
price information received from China. Delivery time to be discussed.
For firm offers please contact us with your detailed enquiries.
Pick-up at: Tieleman Transport B. V., Oudeweg 16, 4587 ZG Kloosterzande.



