Vitamins – Market Price Information (week 29, 2022) - EU

		Indicativo	
Product	Manufacturer	Indicative	Remarks
	Tianxin	Market Price €/kg 20,00	stable to weaker
Vitamin B1 Mono (Thiamine Mononitrate)			
	Huazhong	20,00	stable to weaker
	Brother	20,00	stable to weaker
	Xinfa	19,50	stable to weaker
Niacin	Vanetta	6,40	weaker
	Brother	6,70	weaker
	Kunda	6,40	weaker
Nicotinamide	Brother	6,70	weaker
	Anhui Redpont	6,50	weaker
	Kunda	6,70	weaker
Vitamin B5 (D-Calcium Pantothenate)	Xinfa	70,00	weaker
	Brother	70,00	weaker
	Chongqing Honoroad		on request
Vitamin B6 HCl	Tianxin	18,00	stable to weaker
(Pyridoxine)	Huazhong	18,00	stable to weaker
	Xinfa	18,00	stable to weaker
Vitamin B9 (Folic Acid)	Shengda	35,00	weaker
	Tianxin	34,50	weaker
	Yuxing (by HPLC)	18,50	stable
Vitamin B12 1% (Cyanocobalamin)	Kingvit (by HPLC)	18,00	stable
	Kingvit (by UV)	13,30	stable
	CSPC (by UV)		stopped offering
	Ningxia Qiyuan	2,95	weaker
Vitamin C 35%	CSPC	3,00	weaker
	Tianli	3,00	weaker
	NEPG	3,00	weaker
	Ningxia Qiyuan		stopped offering
Vitamin C 97% coated	Beijing Enhalor	4,80	weaker
	CSPC	4,70	weaker
	Luwei	 	stopped offering
	Tianli	4,80	weaker
Vitamin C 99%	Ningxia Qiyuan	3,70	weaker
	CSPC	3,70	weaker
	Luwei	3,70	weaker
	Tianli	3,70	weaker
	NEPG	4,00	weaker
		4,00	weaker

Product	Manufacturer	Indicative Market Price €/kg	Remarks
Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol 500 000 000 IU/kg)	Chongqing Honoroad		stopped offering
Biotin pure	Shengda	280,00	stable to weaker
	Tianxin	280,00	stable to weaker
Biotin 2%	Shengda	8,10	stable
	Tianxin	8,10	stable
Vitamin K3 MNB (Menadione Nicotinamide Bisulfite)	Vanetta	30,00	stable to weaker
	Brother	30,00	stable to weaker
Vitamin K3 MSB (Menadione Sodium Bisulfite)	Vanetta	28,00	stable to weaker
	Brother	28,00	stable to weaker
Betaine HCl 93%, 95%, 97% (+ anti-caking agent)	Healthy Husbandry	2,70	weaker
Betaine anhydrous 96%	Shandong Aocter		on request
	Zhucheng Haotian	22,50	stable to firmer
	Zouping Chenshi		stopped offering
Inositol	Hebei Yuwei	21,50	stable to firmer
	Jilin Fuli		stopped offering
	Jilin Haizi	20,50	stable to firmer
	Sichuan Bohaoda	20,00	stopped offering
Taurine (+ 0,5% anti-caking agent)	Yongan	3,60	stable to firmer

Indicative prices stated are calculated on basis FCA our warehouse in the Netherlands based on new market price information received from China. Delivery time to be discussed. For firm offers please contact us with your detailed enquiries.

Pick-up at: Tieleman Transport B. V., Oudeweg 16, 4587 ZG Kloosterzande.